
BOY SCOUT TROOP 849
2021 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

(Dec 1, 2021)

Date Day Start Activity Leader

Jan 5 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Jan 12 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Jan 14 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting − Zoom
Jan 19 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Jan 25 Mon 7:00 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting − Zoom
Jan 26 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom

Feb 2 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Feb 9 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Feb 16 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Feb 22 Mon 7:00 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting − Zoom
Feb 23 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Feb 25 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting − Zoom
Feb 26−28Fri−Sun8:00 pm [GLAAC HAT]Adult Leader Backpack Training

Mar 2 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Mar 9 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Mar 16 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Mar 23 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Mar 27 Sat 7:30 am MASH Hike − Malibu
Mar 29 Mon 7:00 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting − Zoom
Mar 30 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom

Apr 1 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting − Zoom
Apr 6 Tue − No meeting − Spring Break − Enjoy!
Apr 13 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Apr 17 Sat 7:30 am Will Rogers State Park Hike
Apr 20 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Apr 26 Mon 7:00 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting − Zoom
Apr 27 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Apr 29 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting − Zoom

May 4 Tue 7:30 pm [Franz]Virtual Court of Honor − Zoom
May " " " Cookoff Night − Zoom
May 11 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
May 16 Sun 8:00 am Lifesaving Merit Badge − Badminton Club
May " " " Swimming Merit Badge − Badminton Club
May 18 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
May 25 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
May 31 Mon 6:00 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting − Zoom

Jun 1 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting − Zoom
Jun 3 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting − Zoom
Jun 8 Tue 6:30 pm Beach Meeting − 28th street Lifeguard Station
Jun 12 Sat 7:00 am [Franz]Topanga Hike
Jun 15 Tue 7:00 pm [Franz]Troop Meeting − Welcome Back Pizza!
Jun 22 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting (Scouthouse)
Jun 28 Mon 7:00 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting
Jun 29 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting

Jul 6 Tue 6:00 pm Outdoor Cooking − El Nido Park
Jul 13 Tue 7:30 pm Cherry Valley Prep Meeting
Jul 15 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting − Zoom
Jul 20 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Jul " " " Uniform Inspection
Jul 22−5Thu−Thu5:00 pm [Wollwage]Long Term Hike − Philmont
Jul 25−31Sun−Sat7:00 am [Reeley/Pham]Summer Camp − Camp Cherry Valley
Jul 27 Tue − Summer Break _ No meeting

Aug 3 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Aug 10 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Aug 12 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting − Zoom
Aug 17 Tue 7:30 pm Troop Meeting
Aug 21 Sat 9:00 am Day of Service − Sand Dune Park
Aug 24 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Aug 31 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting

Sep 7 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Sep 14 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Sep 21 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Sep 23 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting
Sep 27 Mon 7:30 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting
Sep 28 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting

Oct 2−3 Sat−SunAll Day [Kokorowski]Old Home Town Fair − Hamburger Booth
Oct 2 Sat 10:00 am Veterans Day Ceremony − Joslyn Center
Oct 5 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting



Date Day Start Activity Leader

Oct 12 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Oct 19 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting

Nov 2 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Nov 7 Sun 3:00 pm [Franz/Fukumoto]Court of Honor − Polliwog Park
Nov 8 Mon 7:00 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting
Nov 9 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Nov 11 Thu 10:00 am MB Veterans Day Ceremony − Joselyn Center
Nov 13−14Sat−Sun6:00 am [Wollwage]Crystal Lake Campout
Nov 16 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Nov 18 Thu 7:30 pm [Furth]Troop Committee Meeting − Zoom
Nov 23 Tue − No meeting − Happy Thanksgiving!
Nov 30 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting

Dec 4−5 Sat−Sun7:30 am [Wollwage]Edwards Air Force Base
Dec 6 Mon 7:00 pm Patrol Leader Council Meeting
Dec 7 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting
Dec 12 Sun TBA [Reeley]ILST Training (Senior Scouts only)
Dec 14 Tue 7:00 pm Troop Meeting − Fun Night
Dec 21 Tue − No meeting − Happy Holidays!
Dec 28 Tue − No meeting − Happy Holidays!

* Easier hike. Suitable for all backpackers.
** Moderate hike. 7 backpack hour minimum. Counts towards longterm requirement if within 90 days of longterm.
*** Difficult hike. Check with the hike leader for details.

Notes:  1) The patrol leader council usually meets the last Monday of the month at 7:00 pm.
2) The Troop Committee meets the last Thursday of the month at 7:30 pm at American Martyrs Church.
3) OA Chapter meetings are the second Wednesday of the month.
4) District Roundtable is the second Wednesday at 7:30 pm at the Redondo Elks Lodge, 315 Esplanade, R.B.
5) Neighbor to Neighbor is the first Thurday at 6:00 pm at the Church of the Brethren, 2761 W 190th St., R.B.


